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128

170
[173 with A1 feedback]

30
14 (h6)
5x5x25

Mb5x12,5

40

82

TC 8028

163

195
[198 with AT feedback]

40
19 (h6)
6x6x30
M6x16

40

82

Dimensions in mm

Power connector 4+4 PIN M23 turnable BEDC 110 - Signal connector 17 PIN M23 turnable AEDC 139
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SEE IT BEFORE IT HAPPENS

MOTOR
POWER

COMPANY



